

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14703/2011

KHUNI MOSQUE @ HABIBIA MOSQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIK ABDUL GAFOOR (D) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anindita Popli,Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for taking steps against the unserved respondents submits that subsequent to the last order steps have already been taken. Office to verify and put up on 12.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar